10.

CONTENTS

LisT oF CONTRIBUTORS

PREFACE

ParT I. PROBLEMS IN T'YPING
INTRODUCTION
TyPING AND TAxoNomY by MAURICE LORR

APPROACHES TO TYPING: A CRITIQUE by MAURICE LORR

ParT I11I. INTERVIEW-BASED T'YPES

Acute PsycHoric Types by MAURICE LLORR, C. JaAMES KLETT
and DoucLas M. McNAIR

RELIABILITY OF THE AcuTE PsycHoTtic Types by C. JAMES
KLETT and DoucrLas M. McNAIR

VaLioiTy oF THE AcuTE PsycHoTic Types by C. James KLETT
and MAURICE LORR

CuronNIC PsycHoTIc T'yPES by MAURICE LORR

Types BasED oN REPEATED MEASUREMENT by CHARLES E. RICE
and NiLs B. MATTSSON

ParT II1. WARD AND CoMMUNITY BEHAVIOR TYPES

WaRrD Bexavior Types by MAURICE LORR

BEHAVIOR PATTERNS OF SCHIZOPHRENICS IN THE COMMUNITY
by MarTiN M. Karz, HENrRI A. LowERY and JoNATHAN O.
CoLe

REFERENCES
AUuTHOR INDEX

SuBjJecT INDEX

vi

vii

14

33

76

93
128

151

195

209

231
237
239



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


