## CONTENTS

	LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS	vi
	Preface	vii
PART I. PROBLEMS IN TYPING		
1.	Introduction	3
2.	Typing and Taxonomy by Maurice Lorr	7
3.	Approaches to Typing: a Critique by Maurice Lorr	14
Part II. Interview-based Types		
4.	Acute Psychotic Types by Maurice Lorr, C. James Klett and Douglas M. McNair	33
5.	RELIABILITY OF THE ACUTE PSYCHOTIC TYPES by C. JAMES KLETT and DOUGLAS M. MCNAIR	76
6.	Validity of the Acute Psychotic Types $by$ C. James Klett and Maurice Lorr	93
7.	Chronic Psychotic Types by Maurice Lorr	128
8.	Types Based on Repeated Measurement $by$ Charles E. Rice and Nils B. Mattsson	151
PART III. WARD AND COMMUNITY BEHAVIOR TYPES		
9.	WARD BEHAVIOR TYPES by MAURICE LORR	195
10.	BEHAVIOR PATTERNS OF SCHIZOPHRENICS IN THE COMMUNITY by MARTIN M. KATZ, HENRI A. LOWERY and JONATHAN O.	200
	Cole	209
	References	231
	Author Index	237
	Subject Index	239